

To,
Dept. Of Corporate Services,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

February 13, 2019

Sub: Press Release of Unaudited Standalone Financial results of the Company for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31,2018

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the certified true copies of press release of Unaudited Standalone Financial results of the Company for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31,2018; published in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 13th February, 2019.

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully
For Howard Hotels Limited



Ekta Jain
(Company Secretary)



Encl a/a

CONTEMPT CASE

Anil Ambhani

rimony.com Q3 PAT by over 70%

as compared to corresponding period. The drop in mainly due to Marketing costs in the quarter were at ₹22.2 crore, an increase of 51.2%, y-o-y and this has mainly caused the Ebitda and

wed the said

Quarter and
anges under
quirements)
ine months
ge website

prehensive
on-Banking

Shari Dave
Director



December, 2018 (Rs. in Crores)

Months ended	Quarter Ended
12.2018	31.12.2017
(Audited)	(Unaudited)
64.06	20.26
75.29	(31.42)
75.29	(31.42)
75.29	(31.42)
0	0
124.93	124.93
0	0
(6.03)	(2.52)
(6.03)	(2.52)

Financial results filed with the
requirements) Regulations,
ble on the Stock Exchange
at "www.pslimited.com"

For PSL LIMITED
Sd/-
(ASHOK PUNJ)
AGING DIRECTOR

HOWARD HOTELS LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 20, Maurya Complex, B-28 Subhash Chowk, Jaxmi Nagar, New Delhi-110092
Corp. Off.: Hotel Howard plaza, Fatehabad Road, Agra-282001
CIN: L74899DL1989PLC038622 Tel: 0562-404-8600, Fax: 0562-404-8666 Email:
info@howardhotelsltd.com, Website: www.howardhotelsltd.com

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018

(Rs. In lacs except per share data)				
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2018	Nine Months ended 31/12/2018	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2017
1	Total income from operations.	344.60	728.61	321.40
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	70.90	(3.12)	62.38
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	70.90	(3.12)	62.38
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax	70.90	(3.12)	62.38
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	70.90	(3.12)	62.38
6	Equity Share Capital (Paid Up)	911.32	911.32	911.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued and discontinued operations)			
	a) Basic :	0.77	(0.03)	0.68
	b) Diluted:	0.77	(0.03)	0.68

Note:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.howardhotelsltd.com and on the stock exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-

Nirvikar Nath Mittal
(Whole Time Director)
DIN- 00536470

Date: 12.02.2019
Place: Agra

COMBINE HOLDING LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number - L65999DL1983PLC016585
Regd. Office: 77A, Block-B, Greater Kailash - I, New Delhi - 110048
Phone - 7303495377, E-Mail - combineholdinglimited@gmail.com, Website - www.combineholding.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018

(Rs. in Lakh)				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2018	Quarter Ended 31.12.2017
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(2.52)	(7.93)	(2.69)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary item)#	(2.52)	(7.93)	(2.69)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary item)#	(2.49)	(7.86)	(2.61)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)] #	(2.49)	(7.86)	(2.61)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10 each)	49.00	49.00	49.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	190.78	190.78	203.22
8	Earnings per Share (in Rs.) (Face value of Rs.10 each) (for continuing operations) (not annualised, except for the year ended)			
	(a) Basic	(0.51)	(1.61)	(0.53)
	(b) Diluted	(0.51)	(1.61)	(0.53)

Notes:-

1. The above Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2018 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its respective meeting held on February 12, 2019 and the Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a Limited Review of the said Financial Results.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on February 12, 2019.

The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary items to report for the above period.

Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprises only Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, as ind-AS is not applicable to the Company for the Financial year 2018-19, as the company is not meeting the threshold criteria specified for NBFC, hence Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished.

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.02.2019

By Order of the Board of
Combine Holding Limited

medium-term on ov
subsidiaries.

Motherson is a prod
automotive wiring har
mirrors and plastic co
nents, among others fo
senger cars. In the do
market, it supplies to ca
ers including Maruti S
Tata Motors and Toyota
global customers comp
Daimler, Volkswagen
Hyundai Motor.

Analysts also tri
earnings estimates on

AM
Regd. Office: 9-A
Website
Ph

STATEMEN
FOR THE QU

Particulars

1. Total Income from Opera
2. Operating Profit
3. Finance Cost
4. Gross Profit
5. Depreciation
6. Net profit/(Loss) for the p
(before tax and exceptional
7. Net profit/(Loss) for the pe
before tax (after exceptional
8. Net profit/(Loss) for the p
after tax (after exceptional i
9. Other Comprehensive Inc
10. Total Comprehensive inc
the period [Comprising Pro
(Loss) for the period (after t
11. Equity Share Capital
12. Reserves(excluding Reval
Reserve)as per Audited Balan
13. Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-
Continuing and discontinued op

a) Basic

b) Diluted

Note : The above is ar
ended 31st Decembe
(Listing Obligation at
Unaudited Financial
available on the

पश्चिम बंगाल की मुख्यमंत्री ममता बनर्जी, आंध्र प्रदेश के मुख्यमंत्री एन चंद्र बाबु नायडू, मुख्यमंत्री अरविंद केजरीवाल शामिल होंगे। इस रेली को 'तानाशाही हटाओ, देश बचाओ' रेली का नाम दिया गया है। इस रेली में शामिल होने से पहले ममता बनर्जी पहले संसद भवन में तृणमूल कांग्रेस के कार्यालय जाएंगी, जहां वह अपनी पार्टी और दूसरे दलों के सांसदों से मुलाकात करेंगी। ममता बनर्जी ने विभिन्न विपक्षी

हॉवर्ड होटल्स लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्या.: 20, मौर्या कॉम्प्लेक्स, बी-28, सुभाष चौक, लक्ष्मी नगर, दिल्ली-110092
कॉपो. कार्या.: होटल हॉवर्ड प्लाजा, फतेहाबाद रोड, आगरा-282001
CIN: L74899DL1989PLC038622, Tel: 0562-404-8600, Fax: 0562-404-8666
Email: info@howardhotelsltd.com, Website: www.howardhotelsltd.com

31 दिसंबर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

(प्रति शेयर डेटा को छोड़ रु. लाखों में)

क्रम सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 31.12.2018	समाप्त नौ महीने 31.12.2018	पूर्व वर्ष में समाप्त तत्स्थानीय 3 महीने 31.12.2017
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय	344.60	728.61	321.40
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर एवं असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	70.90	(3.12)	62.38
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	70.90	(3.12)	62.38
4.	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि)	70.90	(3.12)	62.38
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/ (हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद से शामिल)	70.90	(3.12)	62.38
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	911.32	911.32	911.32
7.	आरक्षित (पूर्व वर्ष के अंकेक्षित तुलन पत्र के अनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)	एएए	एनए	एनए
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के लिए)	0.77	(0.03)	0.68
	क) मूल:	0.77	(0.03)	0.68
	ख) तरल:			

टिप्पणी: (क) उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास दाखिल तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.howardhotelsltd.com तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.bseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।

निदेशक मंडल के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से

हस्ता./-

निर्वाहक नाथ भित्तल

(पूर्ण कालिक निदेशक)

DIN: 00536470

तिथि: 12.2.2019

स्थान: आगरा

JATALIA
GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED

जटालिया ग्लोबल वेन्चर्स लिमिटेड

(पूर्व में आशी इन्फोटेक लिमिटेड के नाम से चिह्नित)

CIN: L74110HR1987PLC049459

पंजी. कार्या.: प्लॉट नं. 2, दौलताबाद रोड, गुडगांव, हरियाणा-122006,

वेबसाइट: www.jatalia.in, ईमेल: info@asheinfotech.com, फोन नं. 011-40424242, फैक्स: 011-40424200

31 दिसंबर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ महीने के लिए स्टैंडएलॉन एवं समेकित अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

(इंपीएस छोड़कर रु. लाखों में)

क्रम सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडएलॉन			समेकित		
		समाप्त तिमाही 31.12.2018	समाप्त तिमाही 31.12.2017	समाप्त नौ महीने 31.12.2018	समाप्त तिमाही 31.12.2018	समाप्त तिमाही 31.12.2017	समाप्त नौ महीने 31.12.2018
		अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय	13146.81	3.53	32693.10	15508.59	3.53	35054.89
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	189.57	(0.42)	301.10	198.07	(0.42)	308.86
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	189.57	(0.42)	301.10	198.07	(0.42)	308.86
4.	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	130.99	(0.42)	208.06	139.26	(0.42)	215.82
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/ (हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद से	130.99	(0.42)	208.06	139.26	(0.42)	215.82

जनसत्ता, 13 फरवरी, 2019 13

1 स 14, सफर-128, नीरुडा

फोन नं. 0120-6210933

और ब्याज को पुनः अदायगी में चुक की है तथा कथित निवेश एवं पुनः निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति ब्याज के प्रवर्तन को नोटिस जारी किए थे, तथापि कुछ पतों से नोटिस

बैंक नोटिस की तिथि	बकाया राशि
01.12.2019	7,03,42,879.13 रु. (केवल सात करोड़ तीन लाख बियालीस हजार आठ सौ उन्नीस रुपये तथा तेरह पैसे) जो 31.12.2018 को देय है, (इसमें 30.09.2018 तक का ब्याज शामिल है) के साथ 01.10.2018 से पूर्ण आगामी ब्याज और सभी अन्य प्रभार तथा अंतिम भुगतान तक सभी अन्य प्रभार।

हस्ता./- को इस नोटिस के 60 दिनों के अंदर बकाया (सरफेसी) अधिनियम, 2002 के प्रावधानों के अनुसार

हस्ता./- प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, (एक्सिस बैंक लि.)

गंत परिसम्पत्तियों की बिक्री

ना

मापन में)

5-17/10078 ई-मेल: rplekhrababaj.tirupati-335

बने अप. तक

तथा "उपचार रहित आधार" पर परिसमापक के कब्जे में

5.00 बजे सायं तक ई-नीलामी प्लेटफार्म

वच के लिये इच्छुक व्यक्ति/ भागीदारों से प्रस्ताव आमंत्रित

क्र. सं.	बोली वृद्धि मूल्य	ई-नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय (प्रति 5 मिनट के असीमित विस्तार के साथ)	ईएमडी जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि
01	50,000/- (पचास हजार मात्र)	28 फरवरी, 2019 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 1.00 बजे अप. तक	26 फरवरी, 2019 के 5 बजे सायं में
02	5,00,000/- (पांच लाख मात्र)	28 फरवरी, 2019 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 1.00 बजे अप. तक	26 फरवरी, 2019 के 5 बजे सायं में
03	4,00,000/- (चार लाख मात्र)	28 फरवरी, 2019 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 1.00 बजे अप. तक	26 फरवरी, 2019 के 5 बजे सायं में

0000133, बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा, रानी बाग, दिल्ली- 110034,

किसी अनुसूचित बैंक के डीडी/ एनईएफटी/ आरटीजीएस

प्राथमिकता दी जायेगी तथा बोली प्राप्त नहीं होने तथा लॉट क्रय को निरस्त करने का अधिकार प्राप्त है।

सम्पर्क करें: परिसमापक लेखराज बजाज से 981010935,

rj.tirupati@nsltd@gmail.com पर ई-मेल करें।

हस्ता./-

लेखराज बजाज

रुपति इन्वेंस लिमिटेड (परिसमापन में) के परिसमापक

सं. IBBI/PA-002/IP-N00039/2016-17/10078

rplekhrababaj.tirupati@nsltd@gmail.com